## South Central Texas Regional Certification Agency of Bexar County, Texas hereby duly affirms that:

## Hollaway Environmental and Communications Services, Inc.

has successfully met the established requirements of SCTRCA's Business Enterprise Certification Program to be certified as a

## \*SBE WBE

## **Certified NAICS Codes**

NAICS 541370: GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM (GIS) BASE MAPPING SERVICES

NAICS 541430: GRAPHIC DESIGN SERVICES

NAICS 541613: MARKETING CONSULTING SERVICES

NAICS 541620: ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING SERVICES

NAICS 541620: WETLAND RESTORATION PLANNING SERVICES

NAICS 541820: PUBLIC RELATIONS CONSULTING SERVICES

NAICS 561410: EDITING SERVICES

Certification Number: 223068276 Effective Date: June 27, 2023 Expiration Date: June 27, 2025

> Sandra Ramos Executive Director

Note: This certificate is the property of the South Central Texas Regional Certification Agency and may be revoked should the above named firm graduate from or fails to comply with SCTRCA's Business Enterprise Program. A Certification Renewal Application is required every two years.